L761 1 = Product group; Product group discount L 76 1_

Connectors

For MeanWell Open Frame SPS

Features

Crimp housings and contacts for MeanWell Switching Power Sup-

plies

Selection Table

Part Nr.

PSM25_
PD25_
PSM45_
PD45_
PT45_
PSM65_
PD65_
PT65_
MPS45_
MPD45_
MPT45_
MPS65_
MPD65_
MPT65_

Note

You will find suitable crimping tools in product group T4611, part

EWZ225D.

Connector
Input
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-3-IR

Terms of Delivery
Minimum order quantity: 1 PKU = 100 pieces

Manufacturer: various

Connector
Output
NSG39-4-IR
NSG39-4-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-5-IR
NSG39-5-IR
NSG39-5-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-6-IR

Max. No. of
Crimp Contacts

6

0 00 00 N N N 00 00 00 00 00 00 O

Part Nr.

NSG39-3-IR
NSG39-4-IR
NSG39-5-IR
NSG39-6-IR
NSG39-8-IR
NSK39-0-IR

NSG39-_IR

Part Description

Crimp Housing 3-Pole 3,96mm
Crimp Housing 4-Pole 3,96mm

*Crimp Housing 5-Pole 3,96mm

Crimp Housing 6-Pole 3,96mm

Crimp Housing 8-Pole 3,96mm
Crimp Contact for NSG39_-IR

NSK39-0-IR

8 i W g
3.96 TYP.
=22t A
B+0.4 7.75:0.4
=
K
S
©
NSG39-_IR
p 0.25+0.01
=
N
N
o
A &
B g elg
Q| vl
@
- /
111824025
| 2.7+0.25
8 2.?;51).25 ,23:0.25
] )
“SEC A-A YsECB-B

NSK39-0-IR



