

# Connectors

## For MeanWell Open Frame SPS

### Features

Crimp housings and contacts for MeanWell Switching Power Supplies

### Selection Table

Part Nr.	Connector Input	Connector Output	Max. No. of Crimp Contacts
PSM25_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-4-IR	6
PD25_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-4-IR	6
PSM45_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
PD45_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
PT45_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
PSM65_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
PD65_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
PT65_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
MPS45_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-5-IR	7
MPD45_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-5-IR	7
MPT45_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-5-IR	7
MPS65_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
MPD65_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8
MPT65_	NSG39-3-IR	NSG39-6-IR	8

### Note

You will find suitable crimping tools in product group T4611, part EWZ225D.

### Terms of Delivery

Minimum order quantity: 1 PKU = 100 pieces

**Manufacturer:** Various

NSG39-3-IR	Crimp Housing 3-Pole 3,96mm
NSG39-4-IR	Crimp Housing 4-Pole 3,96mm
NSG39-5-IR	Crimp Housing 5-Pole 3,96mm
NSG39-6-IR	Crimp Housing 6-Pole 3,96mm
NSG39-8-IR	Crimp Housing 8-Pole 3,96mm
NSK39-0-IR	Crimp Contact for NSG39_-IR

